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Intentions to Plant Field Crops. Winter- 
killing and Spring Condition of Fall 
Theat, Fall Rye, and hay and Clover 
1oadows. Progress of Spring Seeding. 

Telegraphic crop Report, Prairie Provinces, 
Telegraphic Crop Report, Canada. 
Telegraphic Crop Report, Prairie Provinces. 
Telegraphic Crop Report, Canada. 
Telegraphic Crop Report, Prairie Provinces. 
Telegraphic Crop Report, Canada. 
Condition of Field Crops at June 30. 
Telegraphic Crop Report, Prairie Provinces. 
Telegraphic Crop Report, Canada. 
Preliminary Estimate of Areas Sown to 

Field Crops. 
Telegraphic Crop Report, Prairie Provinces. 
Telegraphic Crop Report, Canada. 
Telegraphic Crop Report, Prairie Provinces. 
flr3t Estimate of Production of Fall Vheet, 

lall Rye and Alfalfa. Condition of 
ield Crops at July 31. 

:cks of Grain at July 31. 
Telegraphic Crop Report, Canada. 
Telegraphic Crop Report, Prairie Provinces. 
Telegraphic Crop Report, Canada. 
Telegraphic Crop Report, Prairie Provinces. 
First Estimate of Production of PrincI1 

Grain Crops and Ray and Clover. Condition 
of Late-Sown Crops. 

Telegraphic Crop Report, Prairie Provinces. 
First Estimate of Production of Root, Fodder 

and Late-Sown Crops. 
Second Estimate of Production of Grain, 
Poot and Fodder Crops. Area and Condition 
of Fall '7heat and Fall Rye. Progress of 
Fall Ploughing. 

First Estimate of Value of Field Crops. 

Third Estimate of Production and Value of 
Field Crops. 

Stocks of Grain at 1..arch 31. 

. 

Issued by Authority of the R 
Minister of Trac 

CROP REPORT 

Poniinion Statistician: 	S. A. Cucimore, M.A. (Oxon.), P.3.3., F.R.S.C. 
hcting Chief, Agricultural Branch 	Ian McArthur, M.Sc. 
Grain Statist star: 	James McAneh. 

CROP-REPORTING PROGRAM, 1944-45 

TP.i dates or issue and subject matter of crop reports to be released 
by the Agricultural Branch of the Dominion Bureau of Statistics during 1944-45 are 
listed below. 

No. 	Date 	Day 	Time 	Subject 

1944 	E.D.S. 

1 	May 	9 	Tuesday 	3 p.m 

2 Mar 32 l'usday 3 p.m. 
3 June 6 Tuesday 3 P.M. 
4 June 13 Tuesday 3 p.m. 
5 June 20 Tuesday 3 p.m. 
6 June 27 Tuesday 3 p.m. 
? July 4 Tuesday 3 p.m. 
8 July 7 Friday 3 p.m. 

July 11 Tuesday 3 p.m. 
10 July 18 Tuesday 3 p.m. 
11 July 21 FrIday 3 p.m. 

12 July 25 Tuesday 3 p.m. 
13 Aug. 1 Tuesday 3 p.m. 
14 Aug. 8 Tuesday 3 p.m. 
35 Aup. 9 :(dr5E31Liv 3 

16 Aug. 14 ?:L 1 
17 Aug. 15 Tuesday 3 p.m. 
1 Aug. 22 Tuesday 3 p.m. 
19 Aug. 29 Tuesday 3 p.m. 
20 Sept. 6 7erinesday 3 
21 Sept. 12 Thosdy 3 p.m. 

22 Sept. 26 Tue3day 3 P.M. 
23 Oct. 11 Wednesday 3 p.m. 

24 Nov. 14 Therd&y 3 	p .sn. 

25 	Dec. 12 	Thesday 	3 p.m. 

1945 

25 	Jan. 22 	Monday 	3 p.m. 

27 	April 16 	Monday 	3 p.m. 



ii. James A. MacKinnon, M.P., 
and Commerce 
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